
RBcroNar, AcnrcuLTURAL Rnsnn ncn Srlrron
Kerala Agricultural University

Mele Pattambi (Post), Palakkad (Dt.),679 306, Kerala
Emqil : adrptb@ kau.in, rqrsotb@ k/uujn P h : 0466-2 2 I 2 2 28

No. D3-L81,6/2020 Dated:26.08.2020
RE-OUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations on competitive basis are invited for the following works
according to the terms and conditions specified below.

9 The quotation should be in the sealed cover/ addressed to the Associate Director of
Research, Regional Agricultural Research Station, Pattambi.

10 The envelope should be super scribed as : "Quotation for preparation of field boards
and field labels" as per quotation notice no. D3-1816/2020 dtd.26.08.2020

11 The last date for submission of quotation is on 14.09.2020 at 2.pm. Quotation will
be opened at 2.30 pm on the same day in the presence of those bidders who are
present at that time.

12 The rate quoted should be inclusive of all charges including taxes if any. The lowest
rate offered as per the specifications will be accepted if reasonable.

13 The work should be completed within two weeks on receipt of work order issued
from this office.

L4 The work should be carried out at RARS campus. If it is necessary to take the boards
to the quotationer's work place, it should be done at his own cost/risk.

15 The payment will be made through invoice/credit bill system and by NEFT only to
the bank account of the supplier. ,

L6 The decision of the undersigned will be final in connection with this quotation and
all the terms and conditions applicable to government quotations will be in force
in this quotation also.

sd /_
Dr. K Karthikeyan

' i Associate Director of ilesearch(i/c)

To: Notice Board-Office, Farm, Sales counter, Mini Civil Station, KAU ffisite
Copy to: Dr. Raji $ Professor \./ 

I

// App

St

\v

--._-

stickers
4. Boards: Rate/sq. ft.
5. Labels : Rate/ labels for following sizes:

3" x4",2" x4",5" x2",6" x 4",6"x3",8" x4",8"x6",-1,0"x8"
6. Brand of Vinvl stickers quoted should be snecified.

Terms and conditions:-

oved for issue / /


